
Master Schedule Spreadsheet
Golf
8/1/2020 to 11/1/2020

Summit Country Day School
2161 Grandin Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45208

Gregory G. Dennis
					School Phone: 513-871-4700 (252) Fax:
513-533-5372 dennis_g@summitcds.org

Date Day Sport LVL Gender Place Time Opponent  S Facility End Time Dismiss Transportation Depart Notes Return

08/05/20 Wednesday Golf V Girls A TBA  Chaminade-
Julienne High

School

Armco Park

08/06/20 Thursday Golf V Girls A 8:00 AM  OPEN DATE CCD
Invitational

Fairfield Golf Course

08/10/20 Monday Golf V Girls A TBA  Turpin High School TBA

08/11/20 Tuesday Golf V Girls A TBA  OPEN DATE
Goshen/Colerain

Eagles Nest Golf
Course

08/12/20 Wednesday Golf V Girls H TBA  Winton Woods High
School

Reeves Golf Course

08/17/20 Monday Golf V Girls A TBA  OPEN DATE
GCGGC Tournament

1

Terrace Park
Country Club

08/20/20 Thursday Golf V Girls A TBA  Northwest HS
Cincinnati

Mills Golf Course

08/25/20 Tuesday Golf V Girls A TBA  OPEN DATE
GCGGC Tournament

2

Deer Track Golf
Course

09/01/20 Tuesday Golf V Girls A TBA  OPEN DATE
GCGGC Tournament

3

Eagles Nest Golf
Course

09/03/20 Thursday Golf V Girls H 3:55 PM  Cincinnati Country
Day School

Little Miami Golf
Course

09/08/20 Tuesday Golf V Girls H TBA  Badin HS Potter's Run Golf
Course

09/10/20 Thursday Golf V Girls A 4:00 PM  Bishop Fenwick HS Pipestone Golf
Course

09/15/20 Tuesday Golf V Girls A 3:45 PM  Cincinnati Country
Day School

Terrace Park
Country Club

09/16/20 Wednesday Golf V Girls H 4:20 PM  Indian Hill High
School

Little Miami Golf
Course

09/17/20 Thursday Golf V Girls H 4:00 PM  OPEN DATE
McNick/Wyoming

Terrace Park
Country Club

09/21/20 Monday Golf V Girls A TBA  Wyoming HS/MS TBA
09/24/20 Thursday Golf V Girls H 3:55 PM  Madeira City

Schools
Little Miami Golf

Course

09/28/20 Monday Golf V Girls A 8:00 AM  OPEN DATE OHSAA
Sectional

Tournament

Hamilton Elk
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